Institution:

Code

Semester

310301

340110

*340305

340306

340307

370146

Total Credits: 24

Semester

410401

440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II
440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE
440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE
*440407 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-IV
470246 ELECTIVE - MARKETING MANAGEMENT PAPER-I
RESEARCH

Total Credits: 24

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
002 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S.C.B. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, CHURCHGATE

Sub Name
III
ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.)
BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I

ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING

Seat No

College

COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND
RETAILING

ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III
ELECTIVE - MARKETING MANAGEMENT PAPER-I
G.P.A.:2.80 Semester G

Iv

ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.)

rade:

I -

Semester Grade: F

MARKETING

Centre

004

Credit

C Total:288/600

Per. Reg. No

2014-0161-00-147432

Int

018/025
013/025
014/025

012/025

017/025

017/025

Percentage:48.00

011/025
011/025
009/025

009/025

Ext

042/075
033/075
026/075

035/075

026/075

035/075

040/075
028/075
030/075

026/075

Medium

Page: 1

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

KSHIRSAGAR PRIYANKA HARI HARSHA

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

060/100
046/100
040/100

047/100

043/100

052/100

051/100
039/100
039/100

035/100

NA/025-RR 022/075-FF RRR/100

018/025

037/075

055/100

060

046

040

047

043

052

051

039

039

035

Result:Reserved

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 002 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S.C.B. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, CHURCHGATE

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Medium

Page: 2

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

044/100
036/100
052/100

040/100

052/100

037/100

049/100
036/100
047/100
063/100
036/100

060/100

044

036

052

040

052

037

049

036

047

063

036

060

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
HARCHAKAR RIDDHI GAJANAN SMITA ss001 002 004 2017-0161-00-149995 1 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4 014/025 030/075
345110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4 010/025 026/075
345305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - ASPECTS OF MACRO ECONOMICS 4 018/025 034/075
345306 COMMERCE PAPER-III -PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING AND CUSTOMER 4 011/025 029/075
RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENt
345307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 012/025 040/075
375146 ELECTIVE - MARKETING MANAGEMENT PAPER-I 4 009/025 028/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.03 Semester Grade: C Total:261/600 Percentage:43.50
Semester IV
410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4 017/025 032/075
*445210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II 4 010/025 026/075
445405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND BUSINESS 4 021/025 026/075
445406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4 009/025 054/075
445407 ACCOUNTANCY IV - ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 009/025 027/075
475246 ELECTIVE - MARKETING MANAGEMENT PAPER-II - MARKETING 4 018/025 042/075
RESEARCH
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.58 Semester Grade: B Total:291/600 Percentage:48.50

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.31

Final grade: C Grand Total:552/1200 Percentage:46.00

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 002 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S.C.B. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, CHURCHGATE

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
KAMBLE ANKITA NANA NANDA 65001 002 004  2013-0161-00-217955 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4 012/025 040/075 052/100 052 B
340110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 D
*340305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING 4 011/025 006/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
340306 COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND 4 019/025 026/075 045/100 045 Cc
RETAILING
340307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III 4 009/025 028/075 037/100 037 D
370146 ELECTIVE - MARKETING MANAGEMENT PAPER-I 4 013/025 028/075 041/100 041 C
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4 010/025 028/075 038/100 038 D
440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 D
*440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 4 009/025 009/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4 014/025 026/075 040/100 040 C
440407 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-IV 4 011/025 026/075 037/100+ 037 D
470246 ELECTIVE - MARKETING MANAGEMENT PAPER-II - MARKETING 4 018/025 033/075 051/100 051 B
RESEARCH
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 015 S.N.D.T. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PUNE

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
GAVAL PRADNYA SURESH SUREKEA 65011 015 012  2016-0161-00-073956 4 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
320301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) 4 009/025 039/075 048/100 048 Cc
340110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4 019/025 026/075 045/100 045 c
340305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING 4 011/025 038/075 049/100 049 Cc
340306 COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND 4 017/025 032/075 049/100 049 Cc
RETAILING
345307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 013/025 037/075 050/100 050 B
370144 ELECTIVE - ADVERTISING PAPER-I - INTROUCTION TO ADVERTISING 4 019/025 031/075 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.43 Semester Grade: C Total:291/600 Percentage:48.50
Semester IV
420401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) 4 020/025 026/075 046/100 046 c
440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-IT 4 018/025 026/075 044/100 044 C
*440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 4 022/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4 018/025 030/075 048/100 048 Cc
445407 ACCOUNTANCY IV - ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 018/025 026/075 044/100 044 Cc
470244 ELECTIVE - ADVERTISING PAPER-II - TECHNIQUES OF ADVERTISING 4 019/025 026/075 045/100 045 Cc
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI.,

Name Seat No College Centre
VALMIKI SWATI RADHEYSHYAM NIRU DEVI 35001 022 005
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
305452 OFFICE MANAGEMENT & SECRETARIAL PRACTICES PAPER-IV - 4
SHORTHAND & TYPING
320301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) 4
*345110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4
*345305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - ASPECTS OF MACRO ECONOMICS 4
345306 COMMERCE PAPER-III -PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING AND CUSTOMER 4
RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENt
345307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
405552 OFFICE MANAGEMENT & SECRETARIAL PRACTICES PAPER-V - 4
SHORTHAND & TYPING
420401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) 4
445210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II 4
445405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND BUSINESS 4
445406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4
445407 ACCOUNTANCY IV - ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:407/600

Per. Reg. No

Int

016/025

009/025
009/025
009/025

009/025

009/025

010/025

009/025
010/025
009/025
011/025

010/025

Ext

048/075

026/075
026/075
017/075-FF

027/075

034/075

072/075

036/075
072/075
051/075
066/075

051/075

Percentage:67.83

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

GHATKOPAR

Page: 5

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

2017-0161-00-036773

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

064/100

035/100
035/100
FFF/100

036/100

043/100

082/100

045/100
082/100
060/100
077/100

061/100

064

035

035

036

043

082

045

082

060

077

061

A+

A

Result:A.T.K.T.



Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI.,

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Per. Reg. No

Page: 6

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

2014-0161-00-056511

Name Seat No College Centre

GOHIL MAMTA ARJANBHAI HANSABEN 45002 022 005
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III

320301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) 4

340110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4

340305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING 4

340306 COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND 4

RETAILING

345307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

375102 ELECTIVE - AARVACHIN GADHYAKRUTIO 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:1.65 Semester Grade: D Total:230/600
Semester IV

420401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) 4

440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-IT 4

440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 4

440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4
*445407 ACCOUNTANCY IV - ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

475202 ELECTIVE - AARVACHIN PADHYAKRUTIO 4

Total Credits: 24

Semester Grade: F

Int

009/025
009/025
009/025

009/025

009/025

011/025

Percentage:38.33

009/025
009/025
009/025
010/025
009/025

009/025

Total (100) Grade

GHATKOPAR
Medium

1
Ext Total Grc
029/075 038/100 038
029/075 038/100 038
026/075 035/100 035
029/075 038/100 038
032/075 041/100 041
029/075 040/100 040
027/075 036/100 036
026/075 035/100 035
026/075 035/100 035
028/075 038/100 038
004/075-FF FFF/100 -
028/075 037/100 037

F

D

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI., GHATKOPAR

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
CHIPKAR SONALT DEEPAK DIVYASHRT ss002 022 005 2014-0161-00-057723 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
300452 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-IV - SHORTHAND & 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
TYPING
320301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) 4 009/025 031/075 040/100 040 Cc
340110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 D
340305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING 4 009/025 027/075 036/100 036 D
340306 COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND 4 009/025 027/075 036/100 036 D
RETAILING
340307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III 4 009/025 027/075 036/100 036 D
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:1.65 Semester Grade: D Total:236/600 Percentage:39.33
Semester IV
400552 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-V - SHORTHAND & 4 010/025 038/075 048/100 048 C
TYPING
420401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II 4 009/025 029/075 038/100 038 D
440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 D
440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4 009/025 031/075 040/100 040 Cc
*440407 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-IV 4 NA/025-RR 019/075-FF RRR/100 - F
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
SINGH KAJAL HARINESH SEEMA 45003 024 006
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester III

310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4

340110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4

340305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING 4

340306 COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND 4
RETAILING

345307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

370144 ELECTIVE - ADVERTISING PAPER-I - INTROUCTION TO ADVERTISING 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.76 Semester Grade: P Total:250/600

Semester IV

410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4
440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II 4
440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 4

*440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4
445407 ACCOUNTANCY IV - ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4
470244 ELECTIVE - ADVERTISING PAPER-II - TECHNIQUES OF ADVERTISING 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 4.53 Semester Grade: P Total:231/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 4.65 Final grade: P Grand Total:481/1200 Percentage:40.08

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-130455

Int

009/025
009/025
009/025

014/025

020/025

015/025

Percentage:41.67

009/025
010/025
009/025
012/025
011/025

021/025

Percentage:38.50

Ext

026/075
026/075
028/075

033/075

028/075

033/075

029/075
026/075
026/075
026/075
026/075

026/075

Medium

Page: 8

27/06/2023
Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

035/100
035/100+
037/100

047/100

048/100

048/100

038/100
036/100
035/100
038/100
037/100

047/100+

035 P
035 P
037 P
047 c
048 c
048 Cc
038 P
036 P
035 P
038 P
037 P
047 c

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEM IV EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
YADAV PREETI BHAGVANTAPRASAD HAUSHILA 15004 024 006 2016-0161-00-134163 1 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4 013/025 033/075 046/100 046 C
340110 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-I 4 009/025 034/075 043/100 043 c
340305 ECONOMICS PAPER-III - MONEY AND BANKING 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
340306 COMMERCE PAPER-III - CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MARKETING AND 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
RETAILING
345307 ACCOUNTANCY PAPER-III FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 009/025 026/075 035/100+ 035 P
370145 ELECTIVE - EXPORT MANAGEMENT PAPER-I 4 018/025 033/075 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.93 Semester Grade: P Total:260/600 Percentage:43.33
Semester IV
410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4 014/025 026/075 040/100 040 c
440210 BUSINESS LAW PAPER-II 4 014/025 035/075 049/100 049 c
440405 ECONOMICS PAPER-IV - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 4 010/025 037/075 047/100 047 C
440406 COMMERCE PAPER-IV - INTRODUCTION TO BANKING AND INSURANCE 4 022/025 031/075 053/100 053 B
*445407 ACCOUNTANCY IV - ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 012/025 007/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
470245 ELECTIVE - EXPORT MANAGEMENT PAPER-II - EXPORT PROMOTION 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
AND FINANCE
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






